Outputs
Kind of output Features
Analog output
galvanically isolated with resolu�on 0.025% of range; current programmable 0/4...20 mA,
load resistance ≤ 500 Ω or voltage programmable 0...10 V, load resistance ≥ 500 Ω,
output response �me: 100 ms.
•
Relay output

humidity transducers
P18 i P18L types.
Ordering Example:
The code: NA6 - M GB U 1 1 4 1 0 00 8  means:
 NA6 - digital meter with bargraph of NA6 type,
 M - with a seven-color bargraph,
 GB - green-blue display color on channel 1 and 2,
 U - with an universal input signal,
 1 - analog programmable output signal: 0/4...20 mA,
 1 - RS-485 output signal,
 4 - with addi�onal 4 relays digital output signal,
 1 - supply voltage: 95...253 V a.c./d.c.,
 0 - terminals of plug-in socket type,
 00 - standard version,
 8 - without extra quality requirements.
Sifam Tinsley Instrumentation Inc.
3105, Creekside Village Drive,
Suite No. 801, Kennesaw,
Georgia 30144 (USA)
E-mail Id : psk@sifamtinsley.com
Web : www.sifamtinsley.com
Contact No. : +1 404 736 4903
OUR OFFER
See Also
NA6/2015/02